
GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

BAFS NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: BAFS Subject teacher: CHM

No   NAME CLASS

1 YEUNG CHEUK YIN 楊卓妍 6A 9
2 CHEN CHEUK HIN 陳卓軒 6A 12
3 FONG KAI SUM 方啟琛 6A 14
4 HO WAI LOK 賀偉樂 6A 16
5 LIU HON WAN ANSON 廖翰弘 6A 20

6 PUN TSZ KIN 潘梓健 6A 22
7 XU CHIK KWAN 許績均 6A 26
8 ZHONG CHUN LUNG 鍾俊龍 6A 28
9 HUI CHI WAI 許志瑋 6B 7
10 CHUNG KA MING 鍾嘉明 6B 9

11 FUNG TIN YAN 馮天恩 6D 1
12 HO YI CHING 何旖澄 6D 3
13 LAM WAI YING 林慧瑩 6D 6
14 LAU HEI MAN 劉希文 6D 7
15 YEUNG TSZ YAU CHLOE 楊芷悠 6D 14

16 YUEN TSOI LAM 袁采琳 6D 15
17 CHIM YU CHING 詹宇程 6D 18



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 BIO NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: BIO Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

4 ZHOU LINA 周麗娜 6A 2
1 LAM CHUNG NGA 林頌雅 6A 3
2 SHEK HIU WING 石曉詠 6A 6
3 WONG KEI TUNG 黃己桐 6A 8
5 LAU CHUN MAN 劉俊文 6A 18

6 JIN TSZ YAN 金紫昕 6D 4
7 KWOK HAU TUNG 郭巧彤 6D 5
8 LEUNG SIN YAU 梁倩柔 6D 8
9 LI YEE LAAM 李綺嵐 6D 9

10 SIT WAI 薛惠 6D 12

11 CHENG KWAN HEI GRAHAM鄭鈞禧 6D 17
12 MOHAMMAD AZAAN 6D 22



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 CHEM(2) NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: CHEM Subject teacher: YTC

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHO WANG KEI 曹宏基 6A 13
2 LAU HOI POK 劉海博 6A 19
3 XIAO TSZ SUM 肖子深 6A 25
4 LEUNG SIN YAU 梁倩柔 6D 8
5 SIT WAI 薛惠 6D 12

6 HO CHI CHUNG 何智聰 6D 19
7 LIU SIN CHUN 劉善俊 6D 21
8 MOHAMMAD AZAAN 6D 22
9 NG CHI HUNG 吳志鴻 6D 23



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 CHEM(1) NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: CHEM Subject teacher: LSW

No   NAME CLASS

1 ZHOU LINA 周麗娜 6A 2
2 LAM CHUNG NGA 林頌雅 6A 3
3 SHEK HIU WING 石曉詠 6A 6
4 WONG KEI TUNG 黃己桐 6A 7
5 JIN TSZ YAN 金紫昕 6D 4

6 LI YEE LAAM 李綺嵐 6D 9
7 YEUNG TSZ YAU CHLOE 楊芷悠 6D 14
8 WAN KA LUNG 溫嘉龍 6D 24



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

C. Hist NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: C. HIST Subject teacher:

 
No   NAME CLASS

1 CHEUNG CHING LAAM 張晴嵐 6A 1
2 LUNG HOI KI 龍凱琪 6A 5
3 WONG YEUNG MING 黃陽明 6A 24
4 CHUI CHEUK YING 徐綽盈 6C 1
5 WONG YAN TUNG 黃欣桐 6C 5

6 CHOY WING TAT 蔡永達 6C 7
7 TSE PAK HO 謝柏濠 6C 12
8 HO WING SZE 何詠詩 6D 2
9 NG KA WAI NATASHA 吳家慧 6D 11

10 WONG HEI LAM 黃晞霖 6D 13

11 AU WAI CHAK 歐偉澤 6D 16
12 YEUNG SIU CHIT 楊瀟喆 6D 26



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 ECO NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: ECO Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 LEUNG WING SZE CHOLE 梁穎思 6A 4
2 WONG TSZ LING 黃子凌 6A 8
3 YEUNG CHEUK YIN 楊卓妍 6A 9
4 CHAN CHING HIN 陳正軒 6A 10
5 CHEN CHEUK HIN 陳卓軒 6A 12

6 FONG KAI SUM 方啟琛 6A 14
7 PUN TSZ KIN 潘梓健 6A 22
8 WONG YEUNG MING 黃陽明 6A 24
9 XU CHIK KWAN 許績均 6A 26

10 ZHONG CHUN LUNG 鍾俊龍 6A 28

11 HO TSZ WA 何梓華 6B 6
12 HUI CHI WAI 許志瑋 6B 7
13 TAM TSZ FUNG 譚子峰 6B 10
14 LAM WAI YING 林慧瑩 6D 6
15 WONG HEI LAM 黃晞霖 6D 13

16 AU WAI CHAK 歐偉澤 6D 16
17 CHENG KWAN HEI GRAHAM鄭鈞禧 6D 17
18 CHIM YU CHING 詹宇程 6D 18



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 GEO NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: GEO Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 HE TSZ YEUNG 何子揚 6A 15
2 CHIU NGA MAN 趙雅雯 6B 1
3 IU TSZ CHING 姚芷晴 6B 2
4 LEUNG HO YI 梁可兒 6B 3
5 LAU WING KEUNG 劉泳强 6B 8

6 FAN PIK YING 樊碧瑩 6C 2
7 MEN YEE PUI 門依蓓 6C 3
8 NG WAI MING 吳惠明 6C 9
9 HO YI CHING 何旖澄 6D 3

10 LAU HEI MAN 劉希文 6D 7

11 LUNG YUEN KIU 龍婉翹 6D 10
12 NG KA WAI NATASHA 吳家慧 6D 11
13 LAI HO YIN 賴昦言 6D 20



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 HIST NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: HIST Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHEUNG CHING LAAM 張晴嵐 6A 1
2 LUNG HOI KI 龍凱琪 6A 5
3 CHAU CHUN 周俊 6A 11
4 HO WING SZE 何詠詩 6D 2
5 YUEN TSOI LAM 袁采琳 6D 15

6 YEUNG SIU CHIT 楊瀟喆 6D 26



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 ICT NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 LAM CHUN NGAI 林振毅 6A 17
2 LAU CHUN MAN 劉俊文 6A 18
3 LIU HON WAN ANSON 廖翰弘 6A 20
4 NG CHAK MING 吳澤銘 6A 21
5 WONG YAT MING 黃一鳴 6A 23

6 CHAN SAU YIP 陳守業 6B 5
7 CHEUNG HO NAM 張浩楠 6C 6
8 SUEN WAI KIT SAMUEL 孫淮杰 6C 10
9 THOMPSON WILSON 湯耀生 6C 11

10 KWOK HAU TUNG 郭巧彤 6D 5

11 WONG HO KWAN MICHAEL黃浩鈞 6D 25



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 M1 NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: MATH M1 Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 LEUNG SIN YAU 梁倩柔 6D 8
2 SIT WAI 薛惠 6D 12
3 LIU SIN CHUN 劉善俊 6D 21
4 NG CHI HUNG 吳志鴻 6D 23



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 PHY NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: PHY Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 CHO WANG KEI 曹宏基 6A 13
2 LAM CHUN NGAI 林振毅 6A 17
3 LAU HOI POK 劉海博 6A 19
4 NG CHAK MING 吳澤銘 6A 21
5 XIAO TSZ SUM 肖子深 6A 25

6 YUEN CHUN WING 阮俊榮 6A 27
7 HO CHI CHUNG 何智聰 6D 19
8 LIU SIN CHUN 劉善俊 6D 21
9 NG CHI HUNG 吳志鴻 6D 23

10 WAN KA LUNG 溫嘉龍 6D 24



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 VA NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: VA Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 LEUNG WING SZE CHOLE 梁穎思 6A 4
2 LEUNG HO YI 梁可兒 6B 3
3 YUEN SUM WING 袁心詠 6B 4
4 MOK WING LAM 莫詠霖 6C 4
5 HAN CHUN YIP 韓振業 6C 8



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 X1 Drop NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: X1 Drop Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 WONG TSZ LING 黃子凌 6A 8
2 CHAN CHING HIN 陳正軒 6A 10
3 CHAU CHUN 周俊 6A 11
4 HE TSZ YEUNG 何子揚 6A 15
5 WONG YAT MING 黃一鳴 6A 27

6 CHIU NGA MAN 趙雅雯 6B 1
7 IU TSZ CHING 姚芷晴 6B 2
8 CHAN SAU YIP 陳守業 6B 5
9 HO TSZ WA 何梓華 6B 6

10 LAU WING KEUNG 劉泳强 6B 8

11 TAM TSZ FUNG 譚子峰 6B 10
12 FAN PIK YING 樊碧瑩 6C 2
13 MEN YEE PUI 門依蓓 6C 3
14 CHEUNG HO NAM 張浩楠 6C 6
15 NG WAI MING 吳惠明 6C 9

16 SUEN WAI KIT SAMUEL 孫淮杰 6C 10
17 THOMPSON WILSON 湯耀生 6C 11
18 LUNG YUEN KIU 龍婉翹 6D 10
19 LAI HO YIN 賴昦言 6D 20
20 WONG HO KWAN MICHAEL黃浩鈞 6D 25

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35



GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

F6 X2 Drop NAMELIST 2022-2023

Form teacher: Location: Subject: X2 Drop Subject teacher:

No   NAME CLASS

1 HO WAI LOK 賀偉樂 6A 16
2 YUEN CHUN WING 阮俊榮 6A 27
3 YUEN SUM WING 袁心詠 6B 4
4 LAW KA MING 羅嘉明 6B 9
5 CHUI CHEUK YING 徐綽盈 6C 1

6 MOK WING LAM 莫詠霖 6C 4
7 WONG YAN TUNG 黃欣桐 6C 5
8 CHOY WING TAT 蔡永達 6C 7
9 HAN CHUN YIP 韓振業 6C 8

10 TSE PAK HO 謝柏濠 6C 12

11 FUNG TIN YAN 馮天恩 6D 1
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35


